



# VCS-272<sup>Q&As</sup>

Administration of Veritas NetBackup 7.6.1

**Pass Veritas VCS-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/vcs-272.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Veritas  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A tape library had the robot firmware upgraded and now the robot is reading the barcodes with additional characters.

How should an administrator enable NetBackup 7.6.1 to use the same characters as before the firmware upgrade occurred?

- A. update the Media ID Generation setting
- B. update Media settings
- C. update Device mappings
- D. update the Barcode Rules setting

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

A storage unit group is configured that has disk and then tape listed. During a backup session, jobs start retrying and then running on the tape device only.

What is a likely cause of the change?

- A. The disk storage unit is full.
- B. The tape device was listed first in the storage unit group.
- C. The tape device was listed second in the storage unit group.
- D. The disk storage unit is staging to tape.

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Which statement applies to a NetBackup calendar based schedule in a Windows policy type?

- A. the backup may run on a day with a closed backup window with Retries allowed after runday
- B. an Exclude date may be configured to occur on an included recurring day of the week
- C. configuring a start window spanning midnight is invalid
- D. a calendar based schedule can run twice a day

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 4



Weekly full backups run for clientA on master1 using a storage unit that belongs to media1. The administrator is required to retain clientA's full backups for a period of four months. When the administrator modifies the Full schedule, four months is missing from the selection list.

Where should the administrator add the four-month retention period under Host Properties?

- A. Master Servers > master1 > Retention Periods
- B. Clients > clientA > Global Attributes
- C. Media Servers > media1 > Retention Periods
- D. Master Servers > master1 > Global Attributes

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

NetBackup has frozen some of the tapes added to the robot.

Which log must be enabled to determine why the tapes were frozen?

- A. Itid
- B. robots
- C. bptm
- D. bpdm

Correct Answer: C

[Latest VCS-272 Dumps](#)

[VCS-272 Study Guide](#)

[VCS-272 Braindumps](#)